
ABC’S 

TOP 
PERFORMERS

ABC member contractors that excel in safety, quality, 
diversity and project excellence ranked by work hours, with 
special designations identified. 



Methodology and Definitions
ABC’s Top Performers
ABC’s Top Performers is a list of contractor members that 
achieved ABC STEP Gold status or higher (based on 2017 
safety data) and earned ABC’s AQC credential in 2018. ABC 
member companies are ranked 1 to 150 based on work hours 
reported on their 2018 STEP applications. Companies are 
recognized for National Excellence in Construction,® National 
Safety Excellence and Diversity Excellence awards presented at 
ABC Convention 2018. Designations are listed as reported on 
FindContractors.com as of Dec. 15, 2018. 

ABC’s Top 20 Performers By Region
ABC’s regional lists rank contractor members by work hours in 
eight membership regions: Mid-Atlantic, Mid-America, Midwest, 
Mountain West, Northeast, Pacific, South Central and Southeast. 
Each list is comprised of 20 contractor member companies that 
achieved STEP Gold status or higher in 2018 (based on 2017 
safety data) ranked from 1 to 20 based on work hours reported 
on their 2018 STEP applications. Contractor members are 
listed only once, where they are headquartered, regardless of 
whether the company has multiple offices. (Not all firms have 
earned ABC’s AQC credential; AQC firms are noted individually.)  

For more information, visit FindContractors.com

8A  An 8(a) Business is a small business at least 51% owned and 
controlled by socially and economically disadvantaged individuals, 
as certified by the U.S. Small Business Administration.

DBE  A Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) is a for-profit 
small business where socially and economically disadvantaged 
individuals own at least 51% of the firm and control management 
and daily business operations, as certified by the U.S. 
Department of Transportation.  

HZB  A HUBZone Business operates and employs people in 
historically underutilized business zones, as certified by the U.S. 
Small Business Administration. 

MBE  A Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) is at least 51% 
owned or controlled by minority individuals, as certified by the 
National Minority Supplier Development Council. 

SDVOSB  A Service-disabled Veteran-owned Small Business 
(SDVOSB) is at least 51% owned and controlled by a service-
disabled veteran, with the daily management operations 
controlled by a service-disabled veteran or caregiver, as certified 
by the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs.

VOSB  A Veteran-owned Small Business (VOSB) is at least 51% 
owned and controlled by a veteran, with the daily management 
operations also controlled by a veteran, as certified by the U.S. 
Department of Veterans Affairs. 

WBE  A Women’s Business Enterprise (WBE) is at least 51% 
owned or controlled by one or more women who are U.S. 
citizens or legal residents, as certified by the Women’s Business 
Enterprise National Council.

WOSB  A Women-owned Small Business (WOSB) is at least 
51% owned or controlled by one or more women who are U.S. 
citizens, as certified by the U.S. Small Business Administration 
or a third-party certification from the El Paso Hispanic Chamber 
of Commerce, National Women Business Owners Corporation, 
U.S. Women’s Chamber of Commerce or Women’s Business 
Enterprise National Council. 

EDWOSB An Economically Disadvantaged Women-owned 
Small Business (EDWOSB) is at least 51% owned and controlled 
by one or more women who are U.S. citizens and who are 
economically disadvantaged, as certified by the U.S. Small 
Business Administration.

D  ABC National Diversity Excellence Awards
The annual ABC National Diversity Excellence Awards recognize 
members that display exemplary diversity leadership in their 
workforce, supply chain and community with best-in-class 
recruitment policies, retention practices, and training and 
mentoring programs.

NSEA  ABC National Safety Excellence Awards
ABC annually honors members that have created a world-class 
safety management system, demonstrate an uncompromising 
commitment to safety and share ABC’s goal of achieving zero-
incident construction jobsites. National Safety Excellence Award 
winners are selected based on STEP self-evaluation scores, 
lost workday case rates, total recordable incident rates, leading 
indicator use, and process and program innovations. Only STEP 
Gold, Platinum and Diamond members are eligible to apply.

EIC  Excellence in Construction Awards
EIC is the industry’s leading competition honoring general and 
specialty contractors for innovative and high-quality merit shop 
construction projects. The winning projects, selected from entries 
submitted from across the nation, are judged on complexity, 
attractiveness, unique challenges overcome, completion time, 
workmanship, innovation, safety and cost.

ABC’s Top 50 Performers With Special Designations
This list highlights ABC contractor members that have implemented STEP in 
2018 and hold one or more special designations, ranked by work hours. 
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What defines the best of the best? ABC’s new Top Performers lists—the only rankings of their kind—
recognize member contractors’ achievements in safety, quality, diversity, project excellence and special 
designations, ranked by work hours. 

Top Performers must demonstrate world-class safety performance by implementing ABC’s STEP safety 
management system.

Three separate lists identify the Top 150 Performers (p. 4), Top 50 Performers With Special Designations 
(p. 7) and Top 20 Performers by Region (p. 8). The companies are ranked by size based on the number of 
hours worked in 2017 as reported in their 2018 STEP applications.

ABC STEP members certify that:
• their leadership is committed to world-class safety;
• their culture is focused on preventing incidents from happening; and
• they deploy industry best practices in 24 key components of a safety management system, such 

as new hire safety orientations, toolbox safety meetings and substance abuse programs.
STEP Diamond members are an average of 680% safer than the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics 
industry average, according to the ABC 2019 Safety Performance Report.* STEP Platinum 
members are 300% safer, and Gold members are 260% safer.
*abc.org/spr

The listings highlight contractors that have earned ABC’s Accredited Quality Contractor (AQC) credential; 
those that won national Excellence in Construction,® Safety Excellence and Diversity Excellence awards; 
and those that hold designations awarded to diverse companies to help procure work from government 
and private entities.

Accredited Quality Contractors
ABC members that have earned the AQC credential certify their commitment to:
• financial fitness—capable, bondable and insurable to deliver the work 

they pursue;
• world-class safety—all AQC contractors achieve STEP Gold, Platinum or 

Diamond status;
• workforce development, talent management, and diversity and inclusion;
• the highest levels of quality construction; and
• the betterment of the communities in which they work.

 

ABC’s Top Performers Achieve 
Excellence in Construction
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1 Turner Industries Group, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA turner-industries.com
2 BL Harbert International, Birmingham, AL blharbert.com

3 Performance Contractors, Inc., Baton Rouge, LA performance-br.com
4 The Cianbro Companies, Pittsfield, ME NSEA cianbro.com
5 MMR Constructors, Inc., Baton Rouge, LA EIC mmrgrp.com
6 McCarthy Building Companies, Inc., St. Louis, MO mccarthy.com
7 Cajun Industries, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA NSEA  EIC cajunusa.com
8 Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC, Birmingham, AL EIC brasfieldgorrie.com
9 STARCON International, Inc., La Porte, TX starconinternational.com
10 Faith Technologies, Inc., Menasha, WI NSEA faithtechnologies.com
11 S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd., Houston, TX NSEA sbec.com
12 TDIndustries, Inc., Dallas, TX NSEA  EIC tdindustries.com
13 EXCEL Group, Baton Rouge, LA EIC excelusa.com
14 Hensel Phelps, Greeley, CO D  EIC henselphelps.com
15 ISC Constructors, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA EIC iscgrp.com
16 Lithko Contracting LLC, West Chester, OH lithko.com
17 Helix Electric, Inc., San Diego, CA EIC helixelectric.com
18 RK Mechanical, Inc., Denver, CO EIC rkmi.com
19 Repcon, Inc., Corpus Christi, TX NSEA repcon.com
20 Power Design, Inc., St. Petersburg, FL powerdesigninc.us
21 KS Industries, LP, Bakersfield, CA ksindustrieslp.com
22 Haskell, Jacksonville, FL NSEA haskell.com
23 Gaylor Electric, Inc., Indianapolis, IN EIC gaylor.com
24 Crossland Construction Company, Inc., Columbus, KS MBE crossland.com
25 Robins & Morton, Birmingham, AL  EIC robinsmorton.com
26 Messer Construction Co., Cincinnati, OH messer.com
27 Austin Commercial, Dallas, TX austin-ind.com
28 Suffolk Construction Co., Inc., Boston, MA suffolk.com
29 Interstates, Sioux Center, IA EIC interstates.com
30 Tri-City Electrical Contractors, Inc., Altamonte Springs, FL tcelectric.com
31 Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC, Kosciusko, MS iveymechanical.com
32 ColonialWebb Contractors, Richmond, VA colonialwebb.com
33 TIC – The Industrial Company, Englewood, CO NSEA  EIC ticus.com
34 MAREK, Houston, TX NSEA marekbros.com
35 LPR Construction Co., Loveland, CO lprconstruction.com
36 Allan Myers, Worcester, PA allanmyers.com
37 Manhattan Construction Company, Tulsa, OK NSEA manhattanconstruction.com
38 Encore Electric, Inc., Lakewood, CO encoreelectric.com
39 hth companies, inc., Union, MO NSEA hthcompanies.com
40 Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC, Wilson, NC watsonelec.com
41 Flintco, LLC, Tulsa, OK flintco.com
42 Wanzek Construction, Inc., West Fargo, ND EIC wanzek.com
43 F. L. Crane & Sons, Inc., Fulton, MS flcrane.com
44 SpawGlass, Selma, TX EIC spawglass.com
45 Hoar Construction, LLC, Birmingham, AL EIC hoar.com
46 Worth & Company, Inc., Pipersville, PA worthandcompany.com
47 MetroPower, Inc., Albany, GA EIC metropower.com
48 Starr Electric Company, Inc., Greensboro, NC starrelectric.net
49 Hypower, Inc., Fort Lauderdale, FL hypowerinc.com
50 MTech Mechanical, Westminster, CO EIC mtechg.com

ABC’s Top 150 Performers 
Member contractors that achieved ABC STEP Gold status or higher and earned ABC’s AQC 
credential, ranked by work hours. 
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51 The Tri-M Group, LLC, Kennett Square, PA tri-mgroup.com
52 Ref-Chem L.P., Odessa, TX ref-chem.com
53 Adams Electric Company, Greensboro, NC adams-electric.com
54 IES Commercial, Inc., Houston, TX ies-co.com
55 M. Davis & Sons, Inc., Wilmington, DE WBE  NSEA mdavisinc.com
56 Crossland Heavy Contractors, Columbus, KS heavycontractors.com
57 Group Industries, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA EIC group-industries.com
58 Wohlsen Construction Company, Lancaster, PA wohlsenconstruction.com
59 Warfel Construction Company, East Petersburg, PA  EIC warfelcc.com
60 Telligent Masonry, LLC, Rockville, MD EIC telligentmasonry.com
61 United Group Services, Inc., Cincinnati, OH united-gs.com
62 FCI Constructors, Inc., Grand Junction, CO fciol.com
63 Balfour Beatty, Dallas, TX balfourbeattyus.com
64 Buist Electric, Inc., Byron Center, MI buistelectric.com
65 Lee Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Park Hills, MO leemechanical.com
66 Caddell Construction Co. (DE), LLC, Montgomery, AL EIC caddell.com
67 T. E. Ibberson Company, Hopkins, MN ibberson.com
68 William R. Nash, Inc., Tamarac, FL wrnash.com
69 Delaware Elevator, Inc., Salisbury, MD delawareelevator.com
70 Trade Construction Company, LLC, Zachary, LA tradeconstruction.com
71 Dunn Construction Company, Inc., Birmingham, AL dunnconstruction.com
72 The Lemoine Company, LLC, Lafayette, LA lemoinecompany.com
73 Slack & Co. Contracting, Inc., Houston, TX slackandco.com
74 Doster Construction Co., Inc., Birmingham, AL dosterconstruction.com
75 Meisner Electric, Inc., Delray Beach, FL mei.cc
76 Gypsum Systems, Inc., Elma, NY gypsumsys.com
77 O'Neal, Inc., Greenville, SC onealinc.com
78 Nova Group, Inc., Napa, CA NSEA novagrp.com
79 Stronghold Engineering Incorporated, Riverside, CA WBE  MBE strongholdengineering.com
80 Cantera Concrete Company LLC, Tulsa, OK canteraconcrete.com
81 Spacecon Specialty Contractors, LLC, Colorado Springs, CO NSEA  EIC spacecon.com
82 Koontz Electric Co., Inc., Morrilton, AR koontzelectric.com
83 Donohoe Construction Company, Bethesda, MD donohoeconstruction.com
84 Haley-Greer, Inc., Dallas, TX WBE  EIC haleygreer.com
85 Methuen Construction Co., Inc., Plaistow, NH EIC methuenconstruction.com
86 Solpac Construction, Inc., San Diego, CA soltekpacific.com
87 Dunn Building Company, LLC, Birmingham, AL dunnbuildingcompany.com
88 Standard Constructors, Inc., Houston, TX EIC standardconstructors.com
89 Shaw Electric, Inc., Davenport, IA shawelec.com
90 Shaw Construction, Denver, CO shawconstruction.net
91 Charles N. White Construction Company, Ridgeland, MS and Austin, TX whiteconst.com
92 Gibbs Construction, LLC, New Orleans, LA gibbsconstruction.com
93 E.E. Reed Construction, L.P., Sugar Land, TX EIC eereed.com
94 Wadman Corporation, Ogden, UT wadman.com
95 Willmar Electric Service, Willmar, MN willmar-electric.com
96 Diede Construction, Inc., Lodi, CA diedeconstruction.com
97 Milender White, Arvada, CO EIC milenderwhite.com
98 Durr Heavy Construction, LLC, New Orleans, LA EIC durrhc.com
99 Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc., La Crescent, MN wieserbrothers.com
100 DECCO, Inc., Brookline, NH decco.com

ABC’s Top 150 Performers 5
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101 Wolgast Corporation, Saginaw, MI wolgastcorporation.com
102 Precision Drive & Control, Inc., Monroe, WI pdcelectricalcontractors.com
103 Auld & White Constructors, LLC, Jacksonville, FL auld-white.com
104 J & M Steel Solutions, Inc., Lehi, UT j-msteel.com
105 Elzinga & Volkers Construction Professionals, Holland, MI NSEA elzinga-volkers.com
106 Brockway Mechanical & Roofing Co., Inc., Burlington, IA brockwaymechanical.com
107 Thomas & Marker Construction, Bellefontaine, OH thomasmarker.com
108 M & D Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Decatur, AL mdmechanical.com
109 Tecta America Zero Company, Cincinnati, OH tectaamerica.com/cincinnati
110 Coakley & Williams Construction, Inc., Bethesda, MD coakleywilliams.com
111 Fite Construction Company, LLC DBA Fite Building Company, Decatur, AL fitebuilding.com
112 Broadmoor, LLC, Metairie, LA broadmoorllc.com
113 KBE Building Corporation, Farmington, CT kbebuilding.com
114 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc., Redlands, CA procraftci.com
115 Erland Construction, Inc., Burlington, MA erland.com
116 C. S. Beatty Construction, Inc., Birmingham, AL EIC csbeattyconstruction.com
117 Edifice, Inc., Charlotte, NC edificeinc.com
118 Fortune-Johnson General Contractors, Peachtree Corners, GA fortune-johnson.com
119 Bancroft Construction Company, Wilmington, DE EIC bancroftconstruction.com
120 Kencor Inc. d/b/a Kencor Elevator Systems Inc., West Chester, PA kencorelevator.com
121 ACI Mechanical, Inc., Ames, IA acimech.com
122 March-Westin Company, Inc., Morgantown, WV marchwestin.com
123 Notch Mechanical Constructors, Chicopee, MA notch.com
124 Alpha Building Corporation, San Antonio, TX WBE alphabuilding.com
125 Meyer Najem Construction, Fishers, IN meyer-najem.com
126 Hometown Plumbing & Heating, Davenport, IA EIC hometownplg.com
127 CSM Group, Kalamazoo, MI csmgroup.com
128 Cutler Associates, Inc., Worcester, MA cutlerdb.com
129 R & R Window Contractors, Inc., Easthampton, MA rrwindow.com
130 Landis Construction Company, LLC, New Orleans, LA landisllc.com
131 Polk Mechanical, LLC, Grand Prairie, TX polkmechanical.com
132 Lewis Contractors, Owings Mills, MD lewis-contractors.com
133 SME Inc of Seattle, Seattle, WA D  smeincofseattle.com
134 D.J. Wagner Heating & Air Conditioning, Westville, NJ djwagner.com
135 Pinkerton & Laws, Marietta, GA pinkerton-laws.com
136 Johnston Construction Company, Dover, PA johnstonconstruction.com
137 Kuck Mechanical Contractors, LLC, Loveland, CO kuckmechanical.com
138 The Koehler Co., Seguin, TX thekoehlercompany.com
139 Steinberger Construction, Inc., Logansport, IN sciteam.com
140 C & H Electric, Inc., Waterbury, CT chelectric.com
141 Holes Incorporated, Houston, TX holesinc.com
142 Mays Concrete, Inc., Grand Junction, CO maysconcrete.com
143 Craig & Heidt, Inc., Houston, TX craig-heidt.com
144 Bay Mechanical & Electrical Corp., Lorain, OH baymec.com
145 Derrick Companies, New Richmond, WI derrickbuilt.com
146 Pioneer Roofing, LLC, Johnson Creek, WI pioneerroofing.net
147 Thornton Construction Company, Inc., Miami, FL thornton-inc.com
148 Miles-McClellan Construction Co., Columbus, OH mmbuildings.com
149 Flint Builders, Inc., Roseville, CA flintbuilders.com
150 Metropolitan Contracting Co., LLC, San Antonio, TX metrobuilt.com



1 Crossland Construction Company, Inc., Columbus, KS MBE  AQC crossland.com
2 Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, Inc., Marietta, GA MBE alphaiwp.com

3 M. Davis & Sons, Inc., Wilmington, DE WBE  NSEA  AQC mdavisinc.com
4 Robinson Construction, Perryville, MO VOSB robinsonconstruction.com
5 Greiner Electric LLC, Littleton, CO WBE  greinerelectric.com
6 Stronghold Engineering Incorporated, Riverside, CA WBE  MBE  AQC strongholdengineering.com
7 Contractor Service & Fabrication, Inc., Decatur, AL WBE  EIC csfco.com
8 Crisafulli Bros. Plumbing and Heating Contractors, Inc., Albany, NY WBE crisbro.com
9 Juneau Construction Company, Atlanta, GA WBE juneaucc.com

10 Industrial Technical Services, Inc., Savannah, GA WBE  its-sav.com
11 Central Electric Ent. & Co., San Antonio, TX MBE centralelectricsa.com
12 S. W. Funk Industrial Contractors, Inc., Chester, VA VOSB swfunk.com
13 Alpha Building Corporation, San Antonio, TX WBE  AQC alphabuilding.com
14 TMG Construction Corporation, Purcellville, VA MBE  WBE tmgworld.net
15 TEI Electrical Solutions, Frederick, MD MBE  WBE teiconst.com
16 CMS Corporation, Bargersville, IN MBE  EIC cms-corporation.com
17 Gethmann Construction Co., Inc., Gladbrook, IA WBE gethmannconstruction.com
18 Laser Electric, Inc., Escondido, CA WBE laserelectric.com
19 Old Dominion Abatement & Demolition, LLC, Midlothian, VA WBE odadllc.com
20 Asturian Group, Inc., Virginia Beach, VA 8A  MBE asturiangroup.com
21 A/C Technical Services, LLC, Castroville, TX HZB  MBE  WBE ac-technical-svcs.com
22 Wolfe Electric Co., Inc., Lincoln, NE MBE wolfeelectric.com
23 Signature Electric, LLC dba D & J Electric, Omaha, NE EDWOSB  WBE signatureelectric.us
24 Hudgins Contracting Corp., Hampton, VA WOSB hudginscontracting.com
25 Graham Roofing, Inc., West Point, MS  DBE  WOSB  HZB  WBE grahamroofing.com
26 T.E.M. Electric Company, Inc., Louisville, KY MBE temelectric.com
27 Hunter Mechanical LLC, Hampton, VA MBE huntermechanicalva.com
28 Fogle Pump & Supply, Inc., Colville, WA WBE foglepump.com
29 LEI Companies, Inc., Golden, CO MBE leicompanies.com
30 Williams Building Company, Inc., Hyannis, MA SDVOSB  DBE williamsbuildingco.com
31 GC Commercial, Inc., Newport News, VA SDVOSB  VOSB gc-commercial.com
32 TST Construction, Norfolk, VA SDVOSB  8A tstvb.com
33 Marine Vacuum Service, Inc., Seattle, WA SDVOSB  DBE  VOSB  MBE marinevacuum.com
34 CHG Building Systems, Inc., Renton, WA VOSB chgbuildingsystems.com
35 Cooper Oates Air Conditioning, Sacramento, CA MBE coacair.com
36 Saybr Contractors, Inc., Tacoma, WA WBE saybr.com
37 L.J. Brossoit and Sons, Inc., Forest Hill, MD VOSB ljbrossoit.net
38 SDV Construction Inc, Albuquerque, NM SDVOSB  DBE  NSEA  AQC sdvconstruction.com
39 Marpac Construction, LLC, Seattle, VA MBE marpac.net
40 Network Interiors, Inc., Plainville, CT MBE  WBE network-interiors.com
41 Stasco Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Marietta, GA WBE stasco-mech.com
42 Orocon Construction, LLC, Biloxi, MS DBE  MBE oroconllc.com
43 TST Roofing, Virginia Beach, VA SDVOSB  DBE  MBE  NSEA tstroofing.com
44 McCullough Construction Inc., Arcata, CA DBE  HZB  8A mcculloughconstructioninc.com
45 Sierra Landscape & Maintenance, Chico, CA WBE sierralm.com
46 VMS Construction Company, Vernon, CT  DBE  MBE vmscc.com
47 Hard Hat Services, Pottstown, PA WBE hardhatservices.net
48 Biondi Paving & Engineering, Sacramento, CA MBE biondipaving.com
49 Albu & Associates, Inc., Winter Park, FL MBE albu.biz
50 York Electronic Systems, Inc., Broken Arrow, OK DBE  WOSB  MBE  WBE yorkes.com

Top 50 Performers With Special Designations
ABC contractor members that have implemented STEP in 2018 and hold one or more special designations, ranked by work hours. 
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1 Barton Malow Company, Southfield, MI bartonmalow.com

2 Lithko Contracting LLC, West Chester, OH  AQC lithko.com

3 Gaylor Electric, Inc., Indianapolis, IN EIC  AQC gaylor.com

4 Messer Construction Co., Cincinnati, OH AQC  messer.com

5 TP Mechanical Contractors, Cincinnati, OH tpmechanical.com

6 Bi-Con Services, Inc., Derwent, OH bi-conservices.com

7 Three Rivers Corporation, Midland, MI  NSEA trccompany.com

8 United Group Services, Inc., Cincinnati, OH  AQC united-gs.com

9 Louisville Paving & Construction, Louisville, KY loupaving.com

10 Denier Electric Co., Inc., Harrison, OH denier.com

11 Buist Electric, Inc., Byron Center, MI AQC buistelectric.com

12 Quality Air Heating & Cooling, Grand Rapids, MI qualityairinc.com

13 Scott, Murphy & Daniel, Bowling Green, KY scottmurphydaniel.com

14 Kwest Group, Perrysburg, OH NSEA  EIC kwestgroup.com

15 Windemuller, Wayland, MI windemuller.us

16 Kelley Construction, Inc., Louisville, KY kelleyconstruction.com

17 Mechanical Systems of Dayton, Inc., Dayton, OH msdinc.net

18 HGC Construction, Cincinnati, OH hgcconstruction.com

19 D & D Building, Inc., Wyoming, MI dndbuilding.com

20 Shoreline Power Services, Inc., Williamsburg, MI shorelinepowerservices.com

1 HITT Contracting Inc., Falls Church, VA  EIC hitt.com

2 Miller & Long Co., Inc., Bethesda, MD millerandlong.com

3 ColonialWebb Contractors, Richmond, VA AQC colonialwebb.com

4 Atlantic Constructors, Inc., Richmond, VA acibuilds.com

5 Manganaro Midatlantic, LLC, Beltsville, MD manganaro.com

6 Prospect Waterproofing Co., Sterling, VA pwcompany.com

7 M. Davis & Sons, Inc., Wilmington, DE WBE  NSEA  AQC mdavisinc.com

8 Reliable Contracting Company, Inc., Gambrills, MD reliablecontracting.com

9 Belfast Valley Contractors, Inc., Baltimore, MD belfastvalley.com

10 J.F. Sobieski Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Newark, DE sobieskiinc.com

11 Old Dominion Insulation, Inc., Midlothian, VA odins.com

12 Ruppert Landscape, Inc., Laytonsville, MD ruppertlandscape.com

13 Telligent Masonry, LLC, Rockville, MD   EIC  AQC telligentmasonry.com

14 Century Concrete, Inc., Virginia Beach, VA centuryconcreteinc.com

15 C. J. Coakley Co., Inc., Falls Church, VA cjcoakley.com

16 Gray & Son, Inc., Timonium, MD graynson.com

17 JCM Associates, Inc., Upper Marlboro, MD gojcm.com

18 W. M. Jordan Company, Inc., Newport News, VA wmjordan.com

19 Joseph J. Magnolia, Inc., Washington, D.C. magnolia-companies.com

20 Benfield Electric Co., Inc., Aberdeen, MD benfieldinc.com

Top 20 Performers 
by Region
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1 McCarthy Building Companies, Inc., St. Louis, MO AQC mccarthy.com

2 Faith Technologies, Inc., Menasha, WI NSEA  AQC faithtechnologies.com

3 JE Dunn Construction, Kansas City, MO jedunn.com  

4 Bilfinger Westcon, Inc., Bismarck, ND westconindustries.com

5 Crossland Construction Company, Inc., Columbus, KS MBE  AQC crossland.com

6 Interstates, Sioux Center, IA EIC  AQC interstates.com

7 hth companies, inc., Union, MO NSEA  AQC hthcompanies.com

8 Wanzek Construction, Inc., West Fargo, ND EIC  AQC wanzek.com

9 Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc., Columbia, MO emerysapp.com

10 Fagen, Inc., Granite Falls, MN NSEA fageninc.com

11 Miller Insulation Co., Inc., Bismarck, ND millerinsulation.com

12 Robinson Construction, Perryville, MO VOB robinsonconstruction.com

13 Lee Mechanical Contractors, Inc., Park Hills, MO AQC leemechanical.com

14 T. E. Ibberson Company, Hopkins, MN AQC ibberson.com

15 Dubak Electrical Group, La Grange, IL dubakelectrical.com

16 MKD Electric, Inc., Elgin, IL NSEA mkdelectric.com

17 Berkel & Company Contractors, Inc., Bonner Springs, KS berkelandcompany.com 

18 Manhattan Mechanical Services, LLC, Manhattan, IL mmsllc.us

19 Haas Sons, Inc., Thorp, WI haas4.com

20 Suburban Electrical Engineers/Contractors, Inc., Appleton, WI suburbanelectric.com

1 Hensel Phelps, Greeley, CO D  EIC  AQC henselphelps.com

2 RK Mechanical, Inc., Denver, CO EIC  AQC rkmi.com

3 Kitchell Contractors, Inc., Phoenix, AZ kitchell.com

4 Big-D Construction Corp., Salt Lake City, UT big-d.com

5 BRYCON Coporation, Rio Rancho, NM brycon.com

6 TIC – The Industrial Company, Englewood, CO NSEA  EIC  AQC ticus.com

7 LPR Construction Co., Loveland, CO  AQC lprconstruction.com

8 Encore Electric, Inc., Lakewood, CO AQC encoreelectric.com

9 TLC Plumbing & Utility, Albuquerque, NM tlcplumbing.com

10 Corbins Electric, Phoenix, AZ corbinselectric.com

11 Casey Industrial, Inc., Westminster, CO caseyind.com

12 Jack B. Parson Companies, Ogden, UT jbparson.com

13 MTech Mechanical, Westminster, CO EIC  AQC mtechg.com

14 Douglass Colony Group, Commerce City, CO douglasscolony.com

15 Kenny Electric, Denver, CO kenny-electric.com

16 FCI Constructors, Inc., Grand Junction, CO AQC fciol.com

17 Taylor Electric, Inc., Salt Lake City, UT taylor-electric.com

18 AUI Inc., Albuquerque, NM auiinc.net

19 Whitaker Construction Co Inc., Brigham City, UT whitcon.com

20 Heating & Plumbing Engineers, Inc., Colorado Springs, CO hpeinc.com
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Top 20 Performers by Region
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1 The Cianbro Companies, Pittsfield, ME NSEA  AQC cianbro.com

2 Suffolk Construction Co., Inc., Boston, MA AQC suffolk.com

3 Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc., State College, PA goh-inc.com

4 Allan Myers, Worcester, PA AQC allanmyers.com

5 Plaza Construction, New York, NY plazaconstruction.com

6 Worth & Company, Inc., Pipersville, PA  AQC worthandcompany.com

7 R.H. White Construction Co., Inc., Auburn, MA rhwhite.com

8 The Tri-M Group, LLC, Kennett Square, PA  AQC tri-mgroup.com

9 EnerG Test, LLC, Kennett Square, PA energtest.com

10 Wohlsen Construction Company, Lancaster, PA AQC wohlsenconstruction.com

11 Warfel Construction Company, East Petersburg, PA  EIC  AQC warfelcc.com

12 Turner Construction Co., New York, NY turnerconstruction.com

13 Professional Electrical Contractors of CT, Inc., Canton, MA pecofct.com

14 Johnson & Jordan, Inc., Scarborough, ME johnsonandjordan.com

15 Gypsum Systems, Inc., Elma, NY AQC gypsumsys.com

16 Hutchinson Mechanical Services, Cherry Hill, NJ hutchbiz.com

17 PKF Mark III, Inc., Newtown, PA pkfmarkiii.com

18 Oliver Heating, Cooling, Plumbing, and Electrical, Morton, PA oliverheatcool.com

19 Dellbrook | JK Scanlan, Quincy, MA dellbrookjks.com

20 Callahan Construction Managers, Bridgewater, MA callahan-inc.com

1 DPR Construction, Redwood City, CA EIC dpr.com

2 NW Utility Services, LLC, Sumner, WA nwutility.com

3 HHJ, Inc., Tacoma, WA hhjinc.com

4 Helix Electric, Inc., San Diego, CA  EIC  AQC helixelectric.com

5 KS Industries, LP, Bakersfield, CA  AQC ksindustrieslp.com

6 Bergelectric Corp, Escondido, CA EIC bergelectric.com

7 Slayden Plumbing & Heating, Inc., North Pole, AK slaydenplumbing.biz

8 Pacific Rim Mechanical Contractors, Inc., San Diego, CA prmech.com

9 A.J. Kirkwood and Associates, Inc., Tustin, CA ajk-a.com

10 RES, Carmichael, CA res-group.com

11 California Comfort Systems USA, Inc., San Diego, CA calcsusa.com

12 Vellutini Corporation dba Royal Electric Company, Sacramento, CA royalelect.com

13 Kodiak Roofing & Waterproofing & Affiliates, Roseville, CA kodiakroofing.com

14 Nova Group, Inc., Napa, CA  NSEA  AQC novagrp.com

15 Stronghold Engineering Incorporated, Riverside, CA MBE  WBE  AQC strongholdengineering.com

16 Alpha Mechanical, Inc., San Diego, CA alphamechanical.com

17 Solpac Construction, Inc., San Diego, CA  AQC soltekpacific.com

18 Christian Brothers Mechanical Services, Inc., Mira Loma, CA cbhvac.com

19 Ickler Electric, Poway, CA icklerelectric.com

20 Brian Cox Mechanical, Inc., Poway, CA briancoxmechanical.com
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Top 20 Performers by Region

1 JACOBS, Dallas, TX jacobs.com

2 Turner Industries Group, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA AQC turner-industries.com

3 APTIM, The Woodlands, TX aptim.com

4 Brock Services, LLC, Houston, TX brockgroup.com

5 KBR, Houston, TX kbr.com

6 Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA brownandroot.com

7 Performance Contractors, Inc., Baton Rouge, LA AQC performance-br.com

8 MMR Constructors, Inc., Baton Rouge, LA EIC  AQC mmrgrp.com

9 Austin Industrial, Inc., La Porte, TX austinindustrial.com

10 Cajun Industries, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA NSEA  EIC  AQC cajunusa.com

11 JV Industrial, Pasadena, TX jvic.com

12 Saulsbury Industries, Odessa, TX  NSEA  saulsbury.com

13 STARCON International, Inc., La Porte, TX AQC starconinternational.com

14 S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd., Houston, TX NSEA  AQC sbec.com

15 TDIndustries, Inc., Dallas, TX NSEA  EIC  AQC tdindustries.com

16 EXCEL Group, Baton Rouge, LA EIC  AQC excelusa.com

17 The Mundy Companies, Houston, TX NSEA  mundycos.com

18 ISC Constructors, LLC, Baton Rouge, LA EIC  AQC iscgrp.com

19 PCL Industrial Construction Co., Houston, TX NSEA  pcl.com

20 Facility Solutions Group, Inc., Austin, TX fsgi.com

Pacific

Mid-America
Mid-Atlantic

Northeast

Mountain West

Midwest

Southeast
South Central
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1 BL Harbert International, Birmingham, AL AQC blharbert.com

2 Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC, Birmingham, AL EIC  AQC brasfieldgorrie.com

3 Power Design, Inc., St. Petersburg, FL AQC powerdesigninc.us

4 Haskell, Jacksonville, FL NSEA  AQC haskell.com

5 Robins & Morton, Birmingham, AL  EIC  AQC robinsmorton.com

6 Crowder Construction Company, Charlotte, NC crowderusa.com

7 Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, Inc., Marietta, GA MBE alphaiwp.com

8 Allison-Smith Company LLC, Smyrna, GA allisonsmith.com

9 Tri-City Electrical Contractors, Inc., Altamonte Springs, FL AQC tcelectric.com

10 Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC, Kosciusko, MS AQC iveymechanical.com

11 United Forming, Inc., Austell, GA unitedforming.com

12 JESCO, Inc., Tupelo, MS jescoinc.net

13 Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC, Wilson, NC AQC watsonelec.com

14 KENPAT, Apopka, FL  EIC kenpat.net

15 Stellar Group, Inc., Jacksonville, FL stellar.net

16 Moss, Fort Lauderdale, FL mosscm.com

17 Metcon Inc., Pembroke, NC metconus.com

18 F. L. Crane & Sons, Inc., Fulton, MS AQC flcrane.com

19 Reed Contracting Services & Ready-Mix Concrete, Huntsville, AL reedalabama.com

20 Hoar Construction, LLC, Birmingham, AL EIC  AQC hoar.com
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